Name of the Corporate Debtor: SUJANA UNIVERSAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 20-09-2019; List of Creditors as on: 19-09-2020
(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

17325129746

17284384422

86.51

40745324

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

2283107874

2283107874

11.43

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

14

20575717

20575717

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

4703872149

388358071

1.94

1294147382

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

20

34720233.4

20

22646649.4

0.11

12073584

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

24367405719.4

19978497016.4

0.11

1294147382

3094761321

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/4504
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2020-12-04 16:17:16-e70bbab391aa9c0df9b2d22c15f71ab8.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/31c5a62bd0c113f4eb413f95dd8d2d54.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2020-12-04 16:17:17-7df0b465fa77c5ec5a5bd99e80e93f38.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2020-12-04 16:17:17-71fcb302fca8ae1c29816bb2864ed474.pdf
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