Name of the Corporate Debtor: SUJANA UNIVERSAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 20-09-2019; List of Creditors as on: 19-09-2020 (Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors) (Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016										
No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)		
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	8	17325129746	8	17284384422	86.51	0	40745324	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	3	2283107874	3	2283107874	11.43	0	0	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	14	20575717	0	0	0	0	20575717	0	<u>Annexure 6</u>
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	9	4703872149	4	388358071	1.94	1294147382	0	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	20	34720233.4	20	22646649.4	0.11	0	12073584	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.11	0	0	0	NA
Total		54	24367405719.4	35	19978497016.4	100.00	1294147382	3094761321	0	